
Duffer’s

Bacon, Egg, Cheese

BREAKFAST SANDWICH $5.50

Sausage, Egg, Cheese

Beyond Sausage, Egg, Cheese add $2

BREAKFAST CROISSANT $7.50
Bacon, Egg, Cheese

Sausage, Egg, Cheese

Beyond Sausage, Egg, Cheese add $2

Drink Menu

BUTTERMILK BISCUIT $1.50

BOTTLED JUICE

BOTTLED SODA & TEA

BOTTLED WATER

SMART WATER, SPORTS DRINK

ENERGY DRINK

$3.25

$3

$3

$3.50

$4.75

Breakfast Menu
Main Menu

$3

$3

Additions

BACON (2 SLICES)

HASHBROWN WHEELS

as a Wrap add $1

BACON, EGG, CHEESE BISCUIT $5.50

Gluten Free add $2

SAUSAGE, EGG, CHEESE BISCUIT
as a Wrap add $1

Gluten Free add $2

$5.50

Beyond Meat Sausage add $2

SCRAMBLED EGGS (3) $3

SAUSAGE PATTIES $3

EXTRA CHEESE $1

BEYOND MEAT SAUSAGE $4


